5.

6.

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:10 PM

7:20 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM

TOWN OF WESTFORD
DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION
COMMITTEE
TOWN HALL
55 Main Street

WESTFORD, MA 01886
Telephone (978) 692-5501  Fax (978) 399-2557

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, Mar 30,2022
7:00 PM

Meeting will be held virtually via Zoom and Recorded
Registration instructions for remote attendance are below

Call to Order
Open Forum

Review and Approve Oct 27, 2021, Feb 23, 2022 and Mar 16, 2022-
Meeting Minutes

IPD

Survey analysis
March 22- SB update
Next steps

Schedule Next Meeting(s)

Adjournment

To access the virtual meeting remotely:

Register in advance for this meeting with following link (click or copy and paste URL into your browser):

Please click the link below to join the meeting:

https://westfordma-gov.zoom.us/j/85049392942?pwd=aThRTE5JNjRjZ1NnUINoZHczSXdsUT09

After registering, you will receive an email confirmation email about joining the meeting.

DEI Committee Meeting Agenda 12/15/2021 Page 1 of 1


https://westfordma-gov.zoom.us/j/85049392942?pwd=aThRTE5JNjRjZ1NnUlNoZHczSXdsUT09

