

TOWN OF WESTFORD DIVERSITY, EQUITY AND INCLUSION COMMITTEE

TOWN HALL 55 Main Street WESTFORD, MA 01886 Telephone (978) 692-5501 Fax (978) 399-2557

MEETING AGENDA

Wednesday, Mar 30,2022 7:00 PM

Meeting will be held virtually via Zoom and Recorded Registration instructions for remote attendance are below

1.	7:00 PM	Call to Order
2.	7:05 PM	Open Forum
3.	7:10 PM	Review and Approve Oct 27, 2021, Feb 23, 2022 and Mar 16, 2022- Meeting Minutes
4.	7:20 PM	IPD Survey analysis March 22- SB update Next steps
5.	8:00 PM	Schedule Next Meeting(s)
6.	8:05 PM	Adjournment

To access the virtual meeting remotely:

Register in advance for this meeting with following link (click or copy and paste URL into your browser):

Please click the link below to join the meeting:

https://westfordma-gov.zoom.us/j/85049392942?pwd=aThRTE5JNjRjZ1NnUlNoZHczSXdsUT09

After registering, you will receive an email confirmation email about joining the meeting.